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Block Trade Focus

13-Feb-24 12-Feb-24 13-Feb-24 12-Feb-24 09-Feb-24 08-Feb-24 07-Feb-24
Single

Stock Futures Month
Contact Settle Price

Change (+/-) (+/-) (+/-)

Open Interest

(+/-)(Contract)
* Volume

Most Active Volume(Contact) 

TTBM24 Jun 2024 1.76 1.77 -0.01 -0.56% 81,577 -20.08% 102,076 24.38 % 82,066 3.15 % 79,560 9.60 % 72,59024,001

TTBH24 Mar 2024 1.82 1.82 0.00 0.00% 42,562 88.62% 22,565 -36.49 % 35,532 -19.38 % 44,071 10.19 % 39,99721,609

AWCH24 Mar 2024 4.14 4.02 0.12 2.99% 10,347 -12.60% 11,838 4.41 % 11,338 -0.06 % 11,345 9.87 % 10,3267,139

VGIM24 Jun 2024 1.70 1.69 0.01 0.59% 21,133 -6.63% 22,633 2.28 % 22,128 ###### % 7,623 -20.95 % 9,6436,511

JMTH24 Mar 2024 24.99 22.70 2.29 10.09% 6,887 -2.52% 7,065 -0.06 % 7,069 -1.31 % 7,163 -7.91 % 7,7784,667

TRUEH24 Mar 2024 6.34 6.30 0.04 0.63% 21,618 18.92% 18,178 -5.08 % 19,150 -17.32 % 23,162 16.93 % 19,8094,564

AAVH24 Mar 2024 2.30 2.34 -0.04 -1.71% 27,418 0.00% 27,418 -1.69 % 27,888 -3.46 % 28,888 -6.52 % 30,9042,532

TTAM24 Jun 2024 6.64 6.53 0.11 1.68% 10,628 0.08% 10,620 4.94 % 10,120 42.15 % 7,119 0.00 % 7,1192,509

WHAM24 Jun 2024 4.89 4.89 0.00 0.00% 18,150 9.01% 16,650 -2.92 % 17,150 3.00 % 16,650 3.10 % 16,1502,500

BCHH24 Mar 2024 21.61 21.81 -0.20 -0.92% 3,205 6.16% 3,019 30.41 % 2,315 -7.88 % 2,513 -10.92 % 2,8211,767

13-Feb-24 12-Feb-2413-Feb-24 12-Feb-24 09-Feb-24 08-Feb-24 07-Feb-24
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Stock Futures Month
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Change(+/-) (+/-) (+/-)
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Most Active OI(Contract)

GUNKULH24 Mar 2024 3.12 3.09 0.03 0.97%122,154 -0.43 % 122,683 1.66 % 120,684 0.34 % 120,281 -0.02 % 120,304 528

BLANDM24 Jun 2024 0.74 0.74 0.00 0.00%108,844 0.00 % 108,844 0.00 % 108,844 0.00 % 108,844 0.00 % 108,844 0

TTBM24 Jun 2024 1.76 1.77 -0.01 -0.56%81,577 -20.08 % 102,076 24.38 % 82,066 3.15 % 79,560 9.60 % 72,590 24,001

KTCH24 Mar 2024 44.08 43.73 0.35 0.80%76,663 0.01 % 76,653 0.00 % 76,653 0.00 % 76,653 0.05 % 76,613 50

BLANDH24 Mar 2024 0.74 0.73 0.01 1.37%54,318 0.01 % 54,312 0.93 % 53,812 -0.92 % 54,312 -1.10 % 54,917 6

BANPUM24 Jun 2024 5.82 5.84 -0.02 -0.34%47,097 -2.06 % 48,087 -3.64 % 49,905 -0.38 % 50,095 0.87 % 49,663 1,628

BECH24 Mar 2024 4.74 4.66 0.08 1.72%43,172 0.00 % 43,172 0.02 % 43,162 0.01 % 43,157 1.21 % 42,643 6

TTBH24 Mar 2024 1.82 1.82 0.00 0.00%42,562 88.62 % 22,565 -36.49 % 35,532 -19.38 % 44,071 10.19 % 39,997 21,609

KTBU24 Sep 2024 15.93 15.90 0.03 0.19%37,746 0.00 % 37,746 0.27 % 37,645 0.00 % 37,645 0.00 % 37,645 0

JASH24X Mar 2024 2.05 2.09 -0.04 -1.91%37,511 -0.04 % 37,525 -0.03 % 37,536 0.00 % 37,536 0.00 % 37,536 53

13-Feb-24 12-Feb-24 13-Feb-24 12-Feb-24 09-Feb-24 08-Feb-24 07-Feb-24
SET50

Index Future Month
Contact

Settle Price

Change (+/-) (+/-) (+/-)

Open Interest

(+/-)

S50G24 Feb 2024 848.40 847.10 1.30 0.15% 219 -6.01% 233 -2.51 % 239 -7.72 % 259 -19.31 % 321

S50H24 Mar 2024 844.40 843.60 0.80 0.09% 589,628 1.43% 581,317 -1.27 % 588,795 -2.44 % 603,541 3.90 % 580,889

S50J24 Apr 2024 845.00 842.00 3.00 0.36% 108 -0.92% 109 1.87 % 107 4.90 % 102 -5.56 % 108

S50M24 Jun 2024 840.90 840.00 0.90 0.11% 58,934 -2.75% 60,599 1.35 % 59,792 -4.55 % 62,641 2.50 % 61,113

S50U24 Sep 2024 838.50 837.50 1.00 0.12% 18,934 -2.27% 19,373 2.93 % 18,822 -3.59 % 19,522 -1.13 % 19,745

S50Z24 Dec 2024 838.20 837.40 0.80 0.10% 12,257 4.52% 11,727 1.39 % 11,566 -4.29 % 12,084 -1.61 % 12,282
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TFEX Trade Value by Investor Type

Top Gainer (Underlying) 

Stock Close (Baht) (%)

Change

JMT 24.90 2.20 9.69

STEC 9.30 0.70 8.14

PSL 8.50 0.35 4.29

VGI 1.75 0.07 4.17

OR 18.80 0.70 3.87

CK 22.10 0.70 3.27

AWC 4.12 0.12 3.00

MINT 30.75 0.75 2.50

CBG 72.50 1.75 2.47

TTA 6.85 0.15 2.24

Top Losser (Underlying) 

Stock Close (Baht) (%)

Change

BEAUTY 0.76 -0.04 -5.00

AOT 63.25 -2.00 -3.07

ERW 4.70 -0.14 -2.89

HANA 49.00 -1.25 -2.49

SCB 102.00 -2.00 -1.92

TTB 1.81 -0.03 -1.63

MAJOR 14.00 -0.20 -1.41

KCE 45.00 -0.50 -1.10

BCH 21.70 -0.20 -0.91

HMPRO 10.90 -0.10 -0.91

SET50 Index Futures

 Date Foreign Investor Local Institutions Local Investor Total

Long Short Net Long Short Net Long Short Net Volume OI

13/02/2024 20,289 20,094 19558,410 59,789 -1,379 65,167 63,983 1,184 143,866 680,080

Precious Metal Futures

 Date Foreign Investor Local Institutions Local Investor Total

Long Short Net Long Short Net Long Short Net Volume OI

13/02/2024 2,529 3,052 -52323,724 19,879 3,845 16,704 20,026 -3,322 42,957 77,454

Currency Futures

 Date Foreign Investor Local Institutions Local Investor Total

Long Short Net Long Short Net Long Short Net Volume OI

13/02/2024 11,868 20,582 -8,714200 10 190 26,922 18,398 8,524 38,990 123,351
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